
 

 
 

 

SUMMARY SHEET 

Criteria Criterion 2 - Teaching- Learning and Evaluation 

Key Indicator (KIs) 2.6 Student Performance and Learning Outcome 

 
Metric 

2.6.3  Average pass percentage of Students during last five 
years  

 
2.6.3.2. Total number of 
final year students who 
appeared for the university 
examination year wise 
during the last five years 
 

             
 2020-

2021 
2019-
2020 

2018-
2019 

2017-
2018 

2016-
2017 

Number 
of 
students 
appeared 

 676 559 631 618 508 

Number 
of 
students 
passed 

604 508 590 561 476 

 
 

Website links for 
Relevant 

Documents 
 

  
 Annual report of COE    
 highlighting the pass   
 percentage of students  

 
 
   WEB LINK 

   
  List of Students passed       
final year 

 Academic Year 2020-2021 

 VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2019-2020 

VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2018-2019 

 VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2017-2018 

  VIEW DOCUMENT 

 Academic Year 2016-2017 

 VIEW DOCUMENT 
  
Note: All proofs are attested with Principal facsimile along with college stamp. 
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