SUMMARY SHEET							
Criteria	Criterion 2 - Teaching- Learning and Evaluation						
Key Indicator (KIs)	2.6 Student Performance and Learning Outcome						
Metric	2.6.3 Average pass percentage of Students during last five years						
2.6.3.2. Total number of final year students who appeared for the university examination year wise	Number of students	2020- 2021 676	2019- 2020 559		2018- 2019 631	2017- 2018 618	2016- 2017 508
during the last five years	Number of students passed	604	508		590	561	476
Website links for Relevant Documents	Annual report of COE highlighting the pass percentage of students List of Students passed final year Academic Year 2020-2021 VIEW DOCUMENT Academic Year 2019-2020 VIEW DOCUMENT Academic Year 2018-2019 VIEW DOCUMENT Academic Year 2017-2018 VIEW DOCUMENT Academic Year 2016-2017 VIEW DOCUMENT Academic Year 2016-2017 VIEW DOCUMENT						0 9 8

Note: All proofs are attested with Principal facsimile along with college stamp.